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Date: 07/01/22 Test Date : 04/01/22 -06/30/22 

Test Name : CO Broker 
Component : CO Broker - National (Includes First-Time Examinees) 

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed 
0115 A-Plus Real Estate School - Denver 20 13 7 65.00 
0129 ACRE School - Golden 8 3 5 37.00 
0301 AIMS Community College - Greeley 5 3 2 60.00 
0131 Alliance Real Estate School - Ft. Collins 1 1 0 100.00 
0708 American Dream Real Estate School 35 20 15 57.00 
0101 American Real Estate College, LLC. - Westminster 48 18 30 37.00 
2178 American School of Real Estate Express 38 29 9 76.00 
0128 Armbrust Real Estate Institute - Denver 101 93 8 92.00 
0136 Coldwell Banker R. E. Academy - Colo. Springs 1 1 0 100.00 
7777 Colorado Division of Property Taxation 1 1 0 100.00 
2179 Colorado License Express 4 4 0 100.00 
0511 Colorado Mountain College - Aspen 5 4 1 80.00 
0142 Colorado Real Estate School 281 168 113 59.00 
0503 Colorado State University - Ft. Collins 1 1 0 100.00 
0304 Community College of Aurora - Aurora 3 1 2 33.00 
2180 CU - Boulder 4 4 0 100.00 
0702 Delta-Montrose Area Vo -Tech - Delta 1 0 1 0.00 
2184 Helten Institute of Real Estate Development 3 2 1 66.00 
0105 Kaplan-Denver 261 175 86 67.00 
0121 Macintosh Real Estate School, Inc. - Arvada 1 0 1 0.00 
0148 McIver Real Estate School 1 1 0 100.00 
0140 McKissock Real Estate and Appraisal School 15 11 4 73.00 
0306 Morgan Community College - Ft. Morgan 3 1 2 33.00 
0106 Northern Colorado College of Real Estate - Loveland 17 7 10 41.00 

0307 Pikes Peak Community College - Colorado Springs 1 0 1 0.00 

0308 Pueblo Community College - Pueble 3 2 1 66.00 
0109 Real Estate College of Colorado - Durango 5 4 1 80.00 
0517 Real Estate College of Colorado - Pueblo West 24 16 8 66.00 
2140 Real Estate Training Center - Grand Junction 1 1 0 100.00 
0108 Real Estate Training Center - Lakewood 1 1 0 100.00 
0305 Red Rocks Community College - Lakewood 6 3 3 50.00 
0520 Rocky Mountain Real Estate School 3 1 2 33.00 
0710 The CE Shop 91 72 19 79.00 
0706 Unibell Realty - Lakewood 1 0 1 0.00 
9999 UNSPECIFIED 64 47 17 73.00 
0705 Van Education Center - Boulder 179 132 47 73.00 
2177 Western Colorado Community College 1 1 0 100.00 

1238 841 397 67.93 
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Date: 07/01/22 Test Date : 04/01/22 -06/30/22 

Test Name : CO Broker 
Component : CO Broker - State (Includes First-Time Examinees) 

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed 
0115 A-Plus Real Estate School - Denver 9 3 6 33.00 
0129 ACRE School - Golden 6 4 2 66.00 
0301 AIMS Community College - Greeley 4 0 4 0.00 
0131 Alliance Real Estate School - Ft. Collins 1 0 1 0.00 
0708 American Dream Real Estate School 26 11 15 42.00 
0101 American Real Estate College, LLC. - Westminster 40 16 24 40.00 
2178 American School of Real Estate Express 21 9 12 42.00 
0128 Armbrust Real Estate Institute - Denver 82 73 9 89.00 
2179 Colorado License Express 3 1 2 33.00 
0511 Colorado Mountain College - Aspen 3 0 3 0.00 
0142 Colorado Real Estate School 186 101 85 54.00 
0503 Colorado State University - Ft. Collins 1 1 0 100.00 
0304 Community College of Aurora - Aurora 3 0 3 0.00 
2180 CU - Boulder 1 1 0 100.00 
2184 Helten Institute of Real Estate Development 2 1 1 50.00 
0105 Kaplan-Denver 171 106 65 61.00 
0140 McKissock Real Estate and Appraisal School 10 3 7 30.00 
0306 Morgan Community College - Ft. Morgan 3 1 2 33.00 
0106 Northern Colorado College of Real Estate - Loveland 16 2 14 12.00 

0307 Pikes Peak Community College - Colorado Springs 1 0 1 0.00 

0308 Pueblo Community College - Pueble 1 0 1 0.00 
0149 Real Estate Class 1 1 0 100.00 
0109 Real Estate College of Colorado - Durango 5 2 3 40.00 
0517 Real Estate College of Colorado - Pueblo West 21 10 11 47.00 
2140 Real Estate Training Center - Grand Junction 1 0 1 0.00 
0305 Red Rocks Community College - Lakewood 4 1 3 25.00 
0520 Rocky Mountain Real Estate School 1 1 0 100.00 
0710 The CE Shop 47 29 18 61.00 
0706 Unibell Realty - Lakewood 1 0 1 0.00 
9999 UNSPECIFIED 37 20 17 54.00 
0705 Van Education Center - Boulder 113 71 42 62.00 
2177 Western Colorado Community College 1 1 0 100.00 

822 469 353 57.06 


